ВЫСОКОЭФФЕКТИВНЫЕ
ФИЛЬТРЫ
PELLICON 3
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

0.57 m2 P3C030D05
1.14 m2 P3C030D10
Ordering Information
Accessories
Holder Type Cassette Size Area Range Cat. No.
Pellicon® 3 Cassette Holders
Stainless Steel Mini-Holder 88 cm2 and 0.11 m2 88 cm2 to 0.55 m2 XX42PMINI
Acrylic Cassette Holder
Low Retentate Volume
0.57 m2 and 1.14 m2 0.57 m2 to 5.7 m2 XX42PRV60
Stainless Steel Holder 0.57 m2 and 1.14 m2  0.57 m2 to 5.7 m2 XX42P0080
Stainless Steel Cassette
Holder and Assembly
0.57 m2 and 1.14 m2  0.57 m2 to 5.7 m2 XX42P0K80
Manifold Support Plate 0.57 m2  and 1.14 m2 NA XXPEL3MAP
Process Scale Holder 0.57 m2 and 1.14 m2 1.14 m2 and up Contact Local
Representative
Hydraulic Process